
Benet Academy Google map
2200 Maple Avenue
Lisle, IL 60532
(630) 969-6550
President: TBA
President Phone:
President FAX:
President e-mail:
Principal: Mr Stephen Marth
Principal Phone: (630) 719-2780
Principal FAX: (630) 719-2849
Principal e-mail: smarth@benet.org
Athletic Director: Mr Scott Lawler
Athletic Director Phone: (630) 719-2824
Athletic Director e-mail: slawler@benet.org
Assistant Athletic Director:
Assistant Athletic Director Phone:
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail:
Athletic FAX: (630) 719-2826
Athletic Secretary: Mary Ellen Whelan
Athletic Secretary Phone: (630) 991-2300
Athletic Secretary e-mail: mwhelan@benet.org
School Website: www.benet.org

Carmel Catholic High School Google map
One Carmel Parkway
Mundelein, IL 60060-2499
(847) 566-3000
President: Dr Brad Bonham
President Phone: (847) 388-3351
President FAX: (847) 566-8465
President e-mail: bbonham@carmelhs.org
Principal: Mr Jason Huther
Principal Phone: (847) 388-3334
Principal FAX: (847) 566-8465
Principal e-mail: jhuther@carmelhs.org
Athletic Director: Mr Nate Brill
Athletic Director Phone: (847) 388-3328
Athletic Director e-mail: nbrill@carmelhs.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Jim Nolan
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (847) 388-3318
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: jnolan@carmelhs.org
Athletic FAX: (847) 566-3234
Athletic Secretary: Sarah Doyle
Athletic Secretary Phone: (847) 566-3234
Athletic Secretary e-mail: sdoyle@carmelhs.org
School Website: www.carmelhs.org



Joliet Catholic Academy Google map
1200 North Larkin Avenue
Joliet, IL 60435
(815) 741-0500
President-Principal: Dr Jeff Budz
President-Principal Phone: (815) 741-0500, x 211
President-Principal FAX: (815) 741-8825
President-Principal e-mail: jbudz@jca-online.org
Athletic Director: Mr Dan Sharp
Athletic Director Phone: (815) 741-0500 (x224)
Athletic Director e-mail: dsharp@jca-online.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Dave Douglas
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (815) 741-0500 (x233)
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: ddouglas@jca-online.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Mrs Tina Kinsella
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (815) 531-2038
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: tkinsella@jca-online.org
Athletic FAX: (815) 741-3830
Athletic Secretary: Debbie Dispenza
Athletic Secretary Phone: (815) 741-0586
Athletic Secretary e-mail: ddispenza@jca-online.org
School Website: www.jca-online.org

Marian Catholic High School      Google map
700 Ashland Avenue
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
(708) 755-7565
President: Mr Vince Krydynski
President Phone: (708) 755-7565 (x1767)
President FAX: (708) 756-9759
President e-mail: vkrydynski@marianchs.com
Principal: Mr Steve Tortorello
Principal Phone: (708) 755-7565 (x1772)
Principal FAX: (708) 755-9758
Principal e-mail: stortorello@marianchs.com
Athletic Director: Mr Kevin Kelly
Athletic Director Phone: (708) 996-4640
Athletic Director e-mail: kkelly@marianchs.com
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Mike Taylor
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (708) 996-4647
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: mtaylor@marianchs.com
Athletic FAX: (708) 755-6541
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.marianchs.com



Marian Central Catholic High School      Google map
1001 McHenry Avenue
Woodstock, IL 60098
(815) 338-4220
Superintendent Mr Vito DeFrisco
Superintendent Phone: (815) 338-4220 (x101)
Superintendent FAX: (815) 338-4253
Superintendent e-mail: vdefrisco@marian.com
President: Mr Mike Shukis
President Phone: (815) 338-4220 (x101)
President FAX: (815) 338-4253
President e-mail: mshukis@marian.com
Principal: Debra Novy
Principal Phone: (815) 338-4220 (x105)
Principal FAX: (815) 338-4253
Principal e-mail: dnovy@marian.com
Athletic Director: Curtis Price
Athletic Director Phone: (815) 338-4220 (x119)
Athletic Director e-mail: cprice@marian.com
Assistant Athletic Director: Ms Sarah Olesen
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (815) 338-4220 (x111)
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: solesen@marian.com
Athletic FAX: (815) 338-5883
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.marian.com

Marist High School Google map
4200 W 115th St
Chicago, IL 60655-4397
(773) 881-5300
President: Mr Larry Tucker
President Phone: (773) 881-5300 (x5371)
President FAX: (773) 881-0595
President e-mail: tucker.larry@marist.net
Principal: Mrs Meg Dunneback
Principal Phone: (773) 881-5300 (5325)
Principal FAX: (773) 881-0595
Principal e-mail: baal.kathryn@marist.net
Athletic Director: Mr Eric Simpson
Athletic Director Phone: (773) 881-5300 (x5367)
Athletic Director e-mail: simpson.eric@marist.net
Assistant Athletic Director: John O'Connell
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (773) 881-5345
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: oconnell.john@marist.net
Athletic FAX: (773) 881-1621
Athletic Secretary: Susan Blisk
Athletic Secretary Phone: (773) 881-5310
Athletic Secretary e-mail: blisk.susan@marist.net
School Website: www.marist.net



Nazareth Academy Google map
1209 W Ogden Avenue
LaGrange Park, IL 60526
(708) 387-8500
President: Mrs Deborah Tracy
President Phone: (708) 387-8511
President FAX: (708) 354-0109
President e-mail: dtracy@nazarethacademy.com
Principal: Therese Hawkins
Principal Phone: (708) 387-8573
Principal FAX: (708) 354-0109
Principal e-mail: thawkins@nazarethacademy.com
Athletic Director: Mr Dennis Moran
Athletic Director Phone: (708) 387-8517
Athletic Director e-mail: dmoran@nazarethacademy.com
Assistant Athletic Director: Ms Kim Connell
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (708) 387-8556
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: kconnell@nazarethacademy.com
Athletic FAX: (708) 579-3884
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.nazarethacademy.com
Athletic Website: il.8to18.com/nazareth

Notre Dame College Prep Google map
7655 Dempster Street
Niles, IL 60714-2098
(847) 965-2900
President: Mr Shay Boyle
President Phone: (847) 779-8616
President FAX: (847) 965-2975
President e-mail: sboyle@nddons.org
Principal: Mr Dan Tully
Principal Phone: (847) 779-8624
Principal FAX: (847) 965-2975
Principal e-mail: dtully@nddons.org
Athletic Director: Mr Michael Hennessey
Athletic Director Phone: (847) 779-8652
Athletic Director e-mail: mhennessey@nddons.org
Assistant Athletic Director:
Assistant Athletic Director Phone:
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail:
Athletic FAX: (847) 965-2993
Athletic Secretary: Judy Byrne
Athletic Secretary Phone: (847) 779-8650
Athletic Secretary e-mail: jbyrne@nddons.org
School Website: www.nddons.org



St Patrick High School Google map
5900 West Belmont
Chicago, IL 60634-5199
(773) 282-8844
President: Mr Dan Santucci
President Phone: (773) 282-8844
President FAX: (773) 282-2361
President e-mail: dsantucci@stpatrick.org
Principal: Mr Jon Baffico
Principal Phone: (773) 282-8844 (x239)
Principal FAX: (773) 282-8573
Principal e-mail: jbaffico@stpatrick.org
Athletic Director: Matt Reardon
Athletic Director Phone: (773) 282-8844 (x295)
Athletic Director e-mail: mreardon@stpatrick.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Dan Galante
Assistant Athletic Director Phone:
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: dgalante@stpatrick.org
Athletic FAX: (773) 282-8573
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.stpatrick.org

St Viator High School Google map
1213 East Oakton Street
Arlington Heights, IL 60004-5099
(847) 392-4050
President: Fr Dan Lydon
President Phone: (847) 392-4050, x230
President FAX: (847) 392-8305
President e-mail: dlydon@saintviator.com
Principal: Karen Love
Principal Phone: (847) 392-4050, x229
Principal FAX: (847) 392-8305
Principal e-mail: klove@saintviator.com
Athletic Director: Mr Jason Kuffel
Athletic Director Phone: (224) 625-1214
Athletic Director e-mail: jkuffel@saintviator.com
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Dave Archibald
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (224) 625-1237
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: darchibald@saintviator.com
Athletic FAX: (847) 392-0035
Athletic Secretary: Miranda Behrens
Athletic Secretary Phone: (224) 625-1251
Athletic Secretary e-mail: mbehrens@saintviator.com
School Website: www.saintviator.com


